HARBOR FREIGHT

Replacement Parts

U.S. GENERAL

S3 72IN ROLL CAB GREEN

Iltem# 70315

Legacy UPC: 792363703154 | UPC: 193175495761

Part#

604587
604718
604719
604720
604721
604722
604723
604724
604725
604726

Description

LOCK AND KEY SET (1 LOCK,4 KEYS) (17,18)
DRAWER LATCH KIT SHORT 335MM
DRAWER LATCH KIT MEDIUM 969MM
DRAWER SLIDE ASSEMBLY R&L
DRAWER LATCH KIT LONG 1346MM
POWER CORD

SIDE HANDLE ASSEMBLY

FIXED CASTER

SWIVEL CASTER

POWER STRIP (CORD W/OUTLET)

Parts, prices and availability are subject to change without notice

Please ensure the item number matches the item you purchased

US GENERAL

Bigger, Stronger, More Stable, Modular
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17,18
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